
WSSS Athletic Club Offerings 2018-2019
*Revised 12/17/18

ACTIVITY GRADES DATES DAY TIME LOCATION

Ski/Snowboard 1-12 Jan 7 – Feb 11 Mon 3:00 – 7:00 West Mountain

Rock Climbing*§ 5-12 Jan 8 – Feb 12 Tue 3:30 – 5:00 Rocksport (Queensbury)

Indoor Soccer*§ 5-12 Jan 10 – Feb 14 Thu 3:00 – 4:30 YMCA, Wilton

Ninja/Parkour I*§ 9-12 Feb 25 – Mar 18 Mon 3:00 – 4:30 Saratoga Ninja Lab

Gymnastics I*§ 3-5 Feb 26 – Mar 19 Tue 2:00 – 3:30 YMCA, Wilton

Ninja/Parkour II*§ 5-8 Mar 25 – Apr 15 Mon 3:00 – 4:30 Saratoga Ninja Lab

Gymnastics II*§ 3-5 Mar 26 – Apr 16 Tue 2:00 – 3:30 YMCA, Wilton

Archery 6-12 Apr 29 – Jun 3 Mon 3:00 – 4:30 Lower School

Mountain Biking*§ 6-12 Apr 30 – June 4 Tue 3:00 – 5:00 Various

Basketball 6-12 May 1 – Jun 5 Wed 3:15 – 4:30 East Side Rec

Tennis 5-12 May 2 – Jun 6 Thu 3:15 – 4:30 East Side Rec

Note: All club participants must submit an Athletic Intent Form and an Athletic Health Form prior to participation, both available on

the school's website.  

* Clubs bearing this mark will require submission of a one-time athletic fee.  

§ Bus transportation will be provided to/from activities with this notation.


